
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

6/24/2022 at  3:33 pm

Page 1 of 6

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

VINS 26386  VINS 266170008870 0164489Jasper County Tax Commissioner 06/22/22 06/22/22 12 06/22/22P 10-064957 42.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 42.0012 06/22/22

Total Check Number...064957 42.00 0.0042.00

JASPER COUNTY CAPT VEHICLE0008946 0164491Brannen Motor Co. 06/21/22 06/22/22 12 06/22/22P 10-064958 7,640.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 7,640.0012 06/22/22

B289280008946 0164492Brannen Motor Co. 06/22/22 06/22/22 12 06/22/22P 10-064958 38,300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 38,300.0012 06/22/22

Total Check Number...064958 45,940.00 0.0045,940.00

RECREATION 6/23 - 6/26/20220011342 0164493Best Western Plus 06/22/22 06/23/22 12 06/23/22P 10-064959 657.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523500 Recreation Travel & Emp Reimbursement 657.8512 06/23/22

Total Check Number...064959 657.85 0.00657.85

GT388350009230 0164514A-1 Postage Meters & Shipping 06/13/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064960 343.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 343.9812 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064960 343.98 0.00343.98

56700082630009922 0164527Aramark 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064961 375.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 375.2511 06/24/22

56700111440009922 0164529Aramark 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064961 375.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 375.2512 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064961 750.50 0.00750.50

706 468-5910 350 0639 DUE 6.29.220009918 0164549At&t 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064962 586.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 586.0112 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064962 586.01 0.00586.01

3410080009560 0164532Battery Warehouse 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064963 201.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 201.3411 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064963 201.34 0.00201.34

RECREATION CHIN STRAPS REIM0010654 0164513Belcher, Sheila 06/17/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064964 77.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Softball Supplies 77.6312 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064964 77.63 0.0077.63

INV17747890000814 0164543Bob Barker Company, Inc. 06/03/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064965 216.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 216.9912 06/24/22
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INV14436070000814 0164547Bob Barker Company, Inc. 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064965 84.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 84.4012 06/24/22

INV17765950000814 0164554Bob Barker Company, Inc. 06/08/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064965 190.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 190.7812 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064965 492.17 0.00492.17

LIENS 312--340 CANCELLATIONS 341-4200008057 0164548Clerk Of Superior Court 06/10/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064966 705.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-521201 Tax Commissioner Legal Fees - Fifa 705.0012 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064966 705.00 0.00705.00

JAS06220010469 0164552Emergency Billing, LLC 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064967 3,835.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 3,835.7112 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064967 3,835.71 0.003,835.71

94027003770009475 0164533Ergon Asphalt And Emulsions, 05/23/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064968 -354.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel -354.8111 06/24/22

94026986250009475 0164534Ergon Asphalt And Emulsions, 05/23/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064968 9,857.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 9,857.5011 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064968 9,502.69 0.009,502.69

0212537690002187 0164544Galls, LLC 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064969 205.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 205.9311 06/24/22

0212538520002187 0164545Galls, LLC 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064969 236.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 236.5911 06/24/22

0212998110002187 0164546Galls, LLC 06/01/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064969 49.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 49.2811 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064969 491.80 0.00491.80

GWM1646960002415 0164531Glass Wholesalers Of Macon 05/16/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064970 325.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 325.0011 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064970 325.00 0.00325.00

645690008876 0164449Goodyear Auto Service Center 06/02/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064971 925.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 925.7612 06/15/22

Total Check Number...064971 925.76 0.00925.76

1209570003700 0164536Jasper County Lumber Co. 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064972 40.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 40.5811 06/24/22
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1211050003700 0164411Jasper County Lumber Co. 06/02/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064972 64.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 64.9312 06/13/22

1211470003700 0164537Jasper County Lumber Co. 06/06/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064972 7.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 7.9912 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064972 113.50 0.00113.50

518910003800 0164535Jasper County Small Engine 06/25/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064973 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 45.0012 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064973 45.00 0.0045.00

5235920004698 0164524Macon Commercial Tire Ctr 05/19/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064974 1,917.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 1,917.9811 06/24/22

5237250004698 0164525Macon Commercial Tire Ctr 05/19/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064974 51.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 51.9511 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064974 1,969.93 0.001,969.93

355174790009670 0164522Martin Marietta Materials 05/19/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064975 4,496.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 4,496.1311 06/24/22

355022480009670 0164523Martin Marietta Materials 05/18/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064975 483.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 483.8411 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064975 4,979.97 0.004,979.97

15140011324 0164541Mattison Trucking, LLC 06/01/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064976 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 300.0011 06/24/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0011 06/24/22
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 300.0011 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064976 300.00 0.00300.00

4227410004898 0164494Monticello Auto Parts 05/31/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 990.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 990.2511 06/23/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -990.2511 06/23/22
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 990.2511 06/23/22

4225630004898 0164495Monticello Auto Parts 05/26/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 501.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 501.7211 06/23/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -501.7211 06/23/22
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 501.7211 06/23/22

4225300004898 0164496Monticello Auto Parts 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 20.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.9811 06/23/22

4227450004898 0164497Monticello Auto Parts 05/31/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 7.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.0011 06/23/22
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4224900004898 0164498Monticello Auto Parts 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 6.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.4511 06/23/22

4224700004898 0164499Monticello Auto Parts 05/24/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 16.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 16.1811 06/23/22

4220730004898 0164500Monticello Auto Parts 05/17/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 120.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 120.7511 06/23/22

4224160004898 0164501Monticello Auto Parts 05/24/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 -18.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -18.7511 06/23/22

4221960004898 0164502Monticello Auto Parts 05/19/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 200.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 200.1511 06/23/22

4223000004898 0164503Monticello Auto Parts 05/23/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 6.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.3911 06/23/22

4216700004898 0164504Monticello Auto Parts 05/10/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 21.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 21.5211 06/23/22

4216250004898 0164505Monticello Auto Parts 05/09/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 6.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.3011 06/23/22

4226500004898 0164506Monticello Auto Parts 05/27/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064977 14.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.4711 06/23/22

Total Check Number...064977 1,893.41 0.001,893.41

4228130004898 0164507Monticello Auto Parts 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064978 498.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 498.1612 06/23/22

4228080004898 0164508Monticello Auto Parts 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064978 108.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 108.4212 06/23/22

4230930004898 0164509Monticello Auto Parts 06/06/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064978 17.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 17.3212 06/23/22

4231520004898 0164510Monticello Auto Parts 06/07/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064978 163.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 163.9412 06/23/22

4228980004898 0164511Monticello Auto Parts 06/08/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064978 39.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 39.6812 06/23/22

4228340004898 0164512Monticello Auto Parts 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064978 34.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 34.3812 06/23/22

Total Check Number...064978 861.90 0.00861.90

11870770050011335 0164395Motorola Solutions, Inc. 06/02/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064979 3,720.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00053-531100 Courthouse Security General Supplies 3,720.0012 06/13/22

Total Check Number...064979 3,720.00 0.003,720.00

9048018230008411 0164526Northern Safety Co., Inc 05/16/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064980 118.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 118.1211 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064980 118.12 0.00118.12

22784460006048 0164538Quality Tire Recycling, Inc 05/14/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064981 2,060.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,060.0011 06/24/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,060.0011 06/24/22
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 2,060.0011 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064981 2,060.00 0.002,060.00

1062277390003086 0164550Ricoh Usa, Inc 06/06/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064982 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7212 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064982 84.72 0.0084.72

GLGPA CONFERENCE REIM0006191 0164515Robinson, Sharon 06/13/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064983 311.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 311.5412 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064983 311.54 0.00311.54

10009693 0164553Venture Medical Associates LLC 04/07/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064984 180.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 180.0011 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064984 180.00 0.00180.00

47635 RI0011030 0164430Vigilant Solutions, LLC 06/02/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064985 1,575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,575.0012 06/14/22

Total Check Number...064985 1,575.00 0.001,575.00

147234560009016 0164521Vulcan Materials, Inc 04/25/22 06/24/22 10 06/24/22P 10-064986 5,261.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,261.9910 06/24/22

147880340009016 0164516Vulcan Materials, Inc 05/31/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064986 7,977.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,318.7211 06/24/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,318.7211 06/24/22
100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,658.9611 06/24/22
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 1,318.7211 06/24/22

147910240009016 0164517Vulcan Materials, Inc 05/31/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064986 999.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 999.9511 06/24/22

147822270009016 0164518Vulcan Materials, Inc 05/25/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064986 9,943.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 9,943.1311 06/24/22

147768420009016 0164519Vulcan Materials, Inc 05/23/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064986 4,598.75 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,598.7511 06/24/22

147611190009016 0164520Vulcan Materials, Inc 05/16/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064986 4,196.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,196.5911 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064986 32,978.09 0.0032,978.09

0622347-IN0008326 0164528Walthall 05/24/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064987 457.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 457.4411 06/24/22

0664139-IN0008326 0164530Walthall 05/18/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064987 37,290.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 37,290.2812 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064987 37,747.72 0.0037,747.72

0024153-4122-70011290 0164539Waste Management 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064988 924.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 924.5712 06/24/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -924.5712 06/24/22
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 924.5712 06/24/22

0024154-4122-50011290 0164540Waste Management 06/01/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064988 823.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 823.8712 06/24/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -823.8712 06/24/22
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 823.8712 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064988 1,748.44 0.001,748.44

IN17415830011031 0164542Xerox Business Solutions S 05/31/22 06/24/22 11 06/24/22P 10-064989 229.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 229.4911 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064989 229.49 0.00229.49

33098270009714 0164551Xerox Financial Services 06/11/22 06/24/22 12 06/24/22P 10-064990 101.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 101.6012 06/24/22

Total Check Number...064990 101.60 0.00101.60

155,895.87Grand Total 0.00155,895.87

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 064957-064990

Select Options

2:     Period ALL
3:     Pay Code P
4:     Check Date ALL
5:     Bank Code 10
6:     Fiscal Yr ALL
7:     Due Date ALL
8:     Payment Method NOT'BANK DRAFT'
9:     Date Inv Added ALL
10:     Fund Level 1 ALL
11:     Invoice Seq Number ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.22

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07122002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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